## Delhi Public School Khanna Fee Structure 2024 - 25 Playway

A	Particulars	Playway
1	Registration charges	2000
2	Admission Fee (Payable only once)	10000
3	Amalgamated Fund /Annual Charges (Yearly)	5000
4	Tuition Fee (Quarterly)	2700 * 3 = 8100

Note: Above charges except Caution Money once deposited will not be refunded

В	Transportation Charges	Amount
1	Upto 10 km	5635
2	11 to 20 km	6600
3	21 to 30 km	7320
4	31 km and above	7820
5	41 km to Above Rs.2000	9230
6	41 km to Above Rs.2500	11550

Note : Transport Fee may be revised during the session as and when Diesel Prices and Other Expense Rise

The fee may be paid to any branch of HDFC Bank and credited to account no of Delhi Public School Khanna

Note: The school reserves the right to revise the fees as determined by the School's Trust. The fee revision will be linked with the National Cost of living index and current inflation rates which may account to an increase of upto 8 % annual.

## Delhi Public School Khanna Fee Structure 2024 - 25

**Pre-Nursery to X** 

Α	Particulars	Pre-Nur, Nur & Prep	I to VIII	IX & X
1	Prospectus	500	500	500
2	Registration charges	2000	2000	2000
3	Admission Fee (Payable only once)	35000	35000	35000
4	Caution Money (Payable only once -	15000	15000	15000
5	Amalgamated Fund /Annual Charges	12000	12000	12000
6	Student Welfare Fund (Yearly)	1500	1500	1500
7	Tuition Fee (Quarterly)	4470 × 3 =13410	4805× 3 =14415	5210 × 3 = 15630
8	Science Fee (Quarterly)	N/A	N/A	$150 \times 3 = 450$

Note: Above charges except Caution Money once deposited will not be refunded

Amalgamated Fund/Annual Charges:- Includes Medical Fee, Maintenance Fee, Multimedia Fee, Scholarship Fund, Sports Fee, PTM Charges, Co-Curricular Activities, Seminars & Workshops, Functions/Festivals, Journals & DPS Times and Development Expenses etc

В	Transportation Charges	Amount
1	Upto 10 km	5635
2	11 to 20 km	6600
3	21 to 30 km	7320
4	31 km and above	7820
5	41 km to Above Rs.2000	9230
6	41 km to Above Rs.2500	11550

Note: Transport Fee may be revised during the session as and when Diesel Prices and Other Expencese Rise

The fee may be paid to any branch of HDFC Bank and credited to account no of Delhi Public School Khanna

Note: The school reserves the right to revise the fees as determined by the School's Trust. The fee revision will be linked with the National Cost of living index and current inflation rates which may account to an increase of upto 8 % annual.

An amount of Rs. 2000 will be paid by the students of Class X for an Aptitude Test & for Career Counselling (with 2nd quarter fees only)

An amount of Rs. 450 (Yearly) will be charged from the students of class V and above for News paper - school edition.

## Delhi Public School Khanna Fee Structure 2024-25 XI & XII

Α	Particulars	Amount
1	Prospectus	500
2	Registration charges (Non refundable)	2000
3	Admission Fee (Payable only once)	15000
4	Caution Money (Payable only once - Refundable)	15000
5	Amalgamated Fund /Annual Charges (Yearly)	12000
6	Student Welfare Fund (Yearly)	1500
7	Tuition Fee (Quarterly) Commerce & Humanities	16505
8	Tuition Fee (Quarterly) Medical & Non Medical	18010
9	Newspaper charges (Payable only once)	450

Note: Above charges except Caution Money once deposited will not be refunded

В	Transportation Charges	Amount
1	Upto 10 km	5635
2	11 to 20 km	6600
3	21 to 30 km	7320
4	31 km and above	7820
5	41 km to Above Rs.2000	9230
6	41 km to Above Rs.2500	11550

Scholarships for XI only	
75% Waiver in tution fee for students securing 95% and above	
50% Waiver in tution fee for students securing 90% and above	
25% Waiver in tution fee for students securing 85% and above	

Note: Transport Fee may be revised during the session as and when Diesel Prices and Other Expense Rise

The fee may be paid to any branch of HDFC Bank and credited to account no of Delhi Public School Khanna

Note: The school reserves the right to revise the fees as determined by the School's Trust. The fee revision will be linked with the National Cost of living index and current inflation rates which may account to an increase of upto 8 % annual.